
Subject: CBD follow up - 5pm UK

From: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

Date: 5/11/2017 1:03 PM

To: "sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org" <sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org>, Royden Saah

<royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>, Camilla Beech <cambeaconsults@gmail.com>, "Friedman,

Robert" <rfriedman@jcvi.org>, "Benjamin Robinson" <Ben@emergingag.com>, Aus�n Burt

<a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>, "Olivia Marjorin" <o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>, Hapsa Dia

<Hapsa@emergingag.com>, "Todd Kuiken" <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>, Hector Quemada

<hquemada@danforthcenter.org>, Delphine Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, sco� Shore

<sco�@shorebiotech.com>, Karen Logan <kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>, "Sentelle Eubanks"

<sentelle@uci.edu>, "jadelbor@ncsu.edu" <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Stephanie James

<sjames@fnih.org>, "Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org" <Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org>,

Gregg Howald <gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>, "aajames@uci.edu" <aajames@uci.edu>,

Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>

Isabelle Coche has invited you to CBD follow up - 5pm UK

Title: CBD follow up - 5pm UK

Loca�on:

When: Friday, June 2, 2017 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM

Organizer: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

Descrip�on: Dear all

Thank you for  responding to the Doodle poll. This is the �me that could 

accomodate most people so I hope it is s�ll convenient. 

We will discuss CBD online forum prepara�on, country outreach, and 

IUCN. If you have any other topic you would like to raise, please let me 

know. 

A reminder that you can find the registra�on tracking sheet for the online 

forum in the new shared folder. You have been granted edi�ng rights, so 

you can update the document. If you prefer, you can email Ben Robinson 

(ben@emergingag.com) and he will track the changes on your behalf

The folder is accessible through this link: 

If you have not been granted access, please email me and I will add you. 

Best,
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Isabelle

Agenda

1. CBD follow ups

- review nomina�ons

- review any new informa�on on the online forum

- update on AHTEG

- priority countries for outreach

2. other updates / AOBs

- IUCN

- funders paper

Join my mee�ng from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

You can also dial in using your phone.

Australia (Long distance): +61 2 8355 1031

Belgium (Long distance): +32 (0) 28 93 7001

Canada +1 (647) 497-9371

France (Long distance): +33 (0) 170 950 585

Germany (Long distance): +49 (0) 692 5736 7208

Ireland (Long distance): +353 (0) 19 030 050

Italy (Long distance): +39 0 693 38 75 50
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Netherlands (Long distance): +31 (0) 208 080 208

New Zealand (Long distance): +64 9 925 0481

Spain (Long distance): +34 911 82 9890

Switzerland (Long distance): +41 (0) 435 0167 65

United Kingdom (Long distance): +44 (0) 20 3713 5010

United States (Long distance): +1 (312) 757-3117

A�endees: sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org

<sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org>

Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Camilla Beech <cambeaconsults@gmail.com>

Friedman, Robert <rfriedman@jcvi.org>

Benjamin Robinson <Ben@emergingag.com>

Aus�n Burt <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>

Olivia Marjorin <o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>

Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>

Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>

Hector Quemada <hquemada@danforthcenter.org>

Delphine Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>

sco� Shore <sco�@shorebiotech.com>

Karen Logan <kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>

Sentelle Eubanks <sentelle@uci.edu>

jadelbor@ncsu.edu <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>

Stephanie James <sjames@fnih.org>

Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org

<Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org>

Gregg Howald <gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>

CBD	follow	up	-	5pm	UK

3	of	4 9/11/2017	11:21	AM



aajames@uci.edu <aajames@uci.edu>

Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>
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